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NEW DWELLING UNITS
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Building Division

ROW DWELLINGS

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION UNIT NO VALUE ( $1,000 ) UNITS DESCRIPTIONBLDG NO

No Row Dwelling Permits issued in APR 2020
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Building Division

APARTMENTS

PERMIT NO  OWNER  LOCATION VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTION UNITSUNIT NO

No Apartment Permits issued in APR 2020
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Building Division

19 8733 PARK PROPERTY MANAGEMENT 
INC

 349  31,551 424 MEZZANINE ADDITION - GARLAND 
COMMERCIAL RANGES LTD.

1177 KAMATO RD

 31,551 424 $349

INDUSTRIAL BUILDINGS (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO  OWNER  LOCATION VALUE ( $1,000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq. m) LOT SIZE (sq. m) DESCRIPTION BLDG NO

TOTALS:

MISCELLANEOUS INDUSTRIAL - VALUE >= $250,000

18 2138 

19 5763 

19 7599 

19 9678 

20 166 

20 231 

20 430 

20 759 

20 983 

CANADIAN PROPERTY HOLDINGS 
(ONTARIO) INC

FREMATO CANADA LTD

RODENBURY INVESTMENTS 
LIMITED

AMB PEARSON LOGISTICS CANCO 
INC

Private Individual Data protected by 
Privacy Act

DREAM INDUSTRIAL TWOFER (GP)

DIXIE BUSINESS PARK HOLDINGS 
INC

LAUREL LYNN INVESTMENTS LTD / 
BEN-TED CONSTRUCTION LTD

RRBL HOLDINGS (MIDDLEGATE) 
INC.

260 AMBASSADOR DR

75 SKYWAY DR

5830 COOPERS AVE

7385 BREN RD

310 COURTNEYPARK DR E

5566 TOMKEN RD

1600 COURTNEYPARK DR E

7400 BRAMALEA RD

1004 MIDDLEGATE RD

B

 531

 478

 390

 274

 582

 374

 5,293

 350

 430

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS & EXTERIOR ALTERATIONS (AWNING) - 
PINEVALLEY TRIM & DOORS LTD - C/R CofO  18-2002

REVISIONS TO 17-7493 - LAYOUT CHANGES

INSTALLATION OF WALK-IN COOLER & FREEZER - CHEN 
ENTERPRISE CORPORATION - C/R  C 19-7586

INTERIOR DEMOLITION & NEW SHELF AND RACK STORAGE 
SYSTEM - MERCEDES BENZ -  C/R 08-916

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - TO EXPAND OFFICE INTO WAREHOUSE 
SPACE - VIBRANT POWER INC.
 - C/R 97-1587

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - PERFECT TRUCK DRIVING SCHOOL - C/R 
CofO 20-846

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - FARM BOY WAREHOUSE

ALTERATION TO SPRINKLER SYSTEM

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS- ASTRA ZENECA CANADA - C/R CofO 20-
928

 $8,702TOTALS:

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTIONUNIT NO

A & B

2

1-2

B

1800
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18 4706 

19 9654 

MH MATHESON GP INC

OPB (EMTC) INC C/O 20 
VIC MANAGEMENT INC

 11,001

 2,221

 47,669

 306,439

 4,978

 687

2105 MATHESON BLVD E

5100 ERIN MILLS PKY

 354,107 5,665 $13,222

COMMERCIAL BUILDINGS (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

A NEW ONE (1) STOREY OFFICE SHELL 
BUILDING

INTERIOR ALTS & CREATE CORRIDOR TO 
EAST OF FUTURE CINEPLEX, NEW PUBLIC 
CORRIDOR ON LOWER LEVEL (FORMER 
SEARS) - LANDLORD'S WORK

TOTALS: 

MISCELLANEOUS COMMERCIAL - VALUE >= $250,000

19 8299 

19 9334 

20 1017 

20 1087 

20 1108 

20 1125 

20 1239 

20 1252 

20 1295 

20 1361 

20 1380 

20 151 

PERMIT NO

OPB (EMTC) INC C/O 20 VIC 
MANAGEMENT INC

OMERS REALTY MANAGEMENT 
CORP/156 SQUARE ONE LIMITED

AIRWAY CENTRE INC

CREDIT VALLEY PROFESSIONAL 
BUILDING INC C/O PAR-MED 
PROPERTY

CANADIAN PROPERTY HOLDINGS

ORLANDO CORPORATION

2725321 CANADA INC

MANULIFE FINANCIAL

3883281 CANADA INC / CARTTERA 
MGMT INC

HOOPP REALTY INC

AIRWAY CENTRE INC

OMERS REALTY MANAGEMENT 
CORP/156 SQUARE ONE LIMITED

OWNER

 1,894

 1,983

 594

 439

 359

 1,134

 282

 411

 662

 362

 373

 869

VALUE ( $1,000 )

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - MARSHALLS

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS (ATTRACTION NO.2) - NATIONAL GEOGRAPHIC 
ULTIMATE EXPLORER 
 - CR: 19-7401

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS- CROMBIE REIT - C/R: CofO 20 988

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - MYHEALTH CENTRE
 - CR: 20-694

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - ROYAL BANK OF CANADA (RBC) . - CR:06-2700

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - MOBLINX HURONTARIO DBJV

INT ALTS, INCLUDING RELOCATION OF DEMISING WALL BETWEEN SUITES 
270&202/220 WITH CONSEQUENT EXPANSION OF UNIT 270 AND RELOCATE 
KITCHEN

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS-ENERGIZER - C/R:   06-3003

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS- EDWARDS LIFESCIENCES (CANADA) INC - C/R: 20 
1276

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS FOR MODEL SUITE - LANDLORD'S WORK

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - AIRWAY CENTRE INC.

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - BANK OF MONTREAL

DESCRIPTION

5100 ERIN MILLS PKY

100 CITY CENTRE DR

5935 AIRPORT RD

2300 EGLINTON AVE W

2955 HAZELTON PL

110 MATHESON BLVD W

2000 ARGENTIA RD

6711 MISSISSAUGA RD

1919 MINNESOTA CRT

8 PROLOGIS BLVD

6299 AIRPORT RD

100 CITY CENTRE DR

3

B

LOCATION BLDG NO

PERMIT NO  BLDG NOOWNER  LOCATION VALUE ( $1,000 ) LOT SIZE (sq.m)BLDG SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION UNIT NO

UNIT NO

S01

2-450

810

G01,G02,G04,G0
7

301

270

410

501

101 & 103

101

1-111
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20 266 

20 364 

20 491 

20 526 

20 612 

20 680 

20 951 

PERMIT NO

OMERS REALTY MANAGEMENT 
CORP/ C/O OXFORD PROPERTIES 
GROUP

SWBC MEC 4 LTD/ DESJARDINS 
FINANCIAL SECURITY/ LIFE ASSUR.

MEADOWPINE LAND GP INC

AIRWAY CENTRE INC

EUROPRO (GTAW) GP INC

MCDONALD'S RESTAURANTS OF 
CANADA LIMITED

30 EGLINTON AVE W LTD C/O CROWN
PROPERTY MANAGEMENT INC

OWNER

 1,208

 266

 1,424

 1,848

 720

 289

 466

VALUE ( $1,000 )

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS- LINEN CHEST - C/R CofO 19-9686

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS- RBC WEALTH MANAGEMENT

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS, SUITE SEPARATION TO CREATE PUBLIC CORRIDOR
AND TWO UNITS - INNOVAPOST INC.

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - UNISYNC GROUP LTD - C/R:  CofO  20-515

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS  - FIBERTECH E.R. INC - ALSO OCCUPYING UNIT B&C
- 6517 MISSISSAUGA RD,  CofO 20-631

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS AND MINOR EXTERIOR ALTERATIONS TO EXISTING  
McDONALD'S RESTAURANT

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - BRITESPACE OFFICES INC.

DESCRIPTION

100 CITY CENTRE DR

4 ROBERT SPECK PKY

2727 MEADOWPINE BLVD

6695 AIRPORT RD

6519 MISSISSAUGA RD

1050 DUNDAS ST E

30 EGLINTON AVE W

LOCATION BLDG NO

TOTALS:  $15,583

UNIT NO

1-808/2-824

210

300

400
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PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION

PUBLIC / INSTITUTIONAL (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

BLDG NOLOCATION

No Public / Institutional Permits issued in APR 2020

19 9056 

PERMIT NO

PEEL REGIONAL MUNICIPALITY

OWNER

 792

VALUE ( $1,000 )

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS & EXTERIOR CONCRETE PAD FOR AIR HANDLING 
UNIT - PEEL REGIONAL POLICE

DESCRIPTION

180 DERRY RD E

MISCELLANEOUS PUBLIC / INSTITUTIONAL - VALUE >= $250,000

TOTALS:  $792

LOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO
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PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO

CHURCH (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

No Church Permits issued in APR 2020

MISCELLANEOUS CHURCH - VALUE >= $250,000

No Church Permits (value >= $250,000) issued in APR 2020

PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO
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19 8831 

PERMIT NO

ROTHERGLEN CREATIVE SPACES 
LTD.

OWNER

 35

VALUE ( $1,000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq.m)

 2,836

LOT SIZE (sq.m)

ROOF CANOPY OVER EXISTING BARRIER 
FREE ELEVATOR

DESCRIPTION

7059 SECOND LINE WEST

LOCATION BLDG NO

SCHOOL (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

 $35  2,836

PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTION

MISCELLANEOUS SCHOOL - VALUE >= $250,000

No School Permits (value >= $250,000) issued in APR 2020

LOCATION BLDG NO

TOTALS:

UNIT NO
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PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO

GOVERNMENT (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

No Government Permits issued in APR 2020

PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO

MISCELLANEOUS GOVERNMENT - VALUE >= $250,000

No Government Permits (value >= $250,000) issued in APR 2020

UNIT NO
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20 871 

PERMIT NO

CITY OF MISSISSAUGA

OWNER

 78

VALUE ( $1,000 )

 7

BLDG SIZE (sq.m)

 31,818

LOT SIZE (sq.m)

ADDITION FOR A NEW LIFT SHAFT AND 
DEMOLISH EXISTING LIFT - CLARKSON 
ARENA

DESCRIPTION

2475 TRUSCOTT DR

LOCATION BLDG NO

 $78  7  31,818

CITY (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO

MISCELLANEOUS CITY - VALUE >= $250,000

No City Permits (value >= $250,000) issued in APR 2020

TOTALS:

UNIT NO

Chief Building Official
Director, Building Division
Planning and Building Department

E. Savini, P. Eng.


