

City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

NEW DWELLING UNITS

MONTH	SINGLE	SEMI	ROW DWELLING	APARTMENT	SECOND UNIT	OTHER
APR	8	0	0	0	25	0
SUB TOTAL	8	0	0	0	25	0
YTD TOTAL	24	25	34	0	135	3



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

ROW DWELLINGS

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO VALUE (\$1,000) UNITS DESCRIPTION

No Row Dwelling Permits issued in APR 2020

Page #: 7 Run Date: 24 JUN 2020



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

APARTMENTS

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION UNIT NO VALUE (\$1,000) UNITS DESCRIPTION

No Apartment Permits issued in APR 2020



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

INDUSTRIAL BUILDINGS (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	VALUE (\$1,000)	BLDG SIZE (sq. m)	LOT SIZE (sq. m) DESCRIPTION
19 8733	PARK PROPERTY MANAGEMENT INC	1177 KAMATO RD		349	424	31,551 MEZZANINE ADDITION - GARLAND COMMERCIAL RANGES LTD.
			TOTALS:	\$349	424	31,551

MISCELLANEOUS INDUSTRIAL - VALUE >= \$250,000

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	UNIT NO	VALUE (\$1,000)	DESCRIPTION
18 2138	CANADIAN PROPERTY HOLDINGS (ONTARIO) INC	260 AMBASSADOR DR			531	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS & EXTERIOR ALTERATIONS (AWNING) - PINEVALLEY TRIM & DOORS LTD - C/R CofO 18-2002
19 5763	FREMATO CANADA LTD	75 SKYWAY DR		A & B	478	REVISIONS TO 17-7493 - LAYOUT CHANGES
19 7599	RODENBURY INVESTMENTS LIMITED	5830 COOPERS AVE			390	INSTALLATION OF WALK-IN COOLER & FREEZER - CHEN ENTERPRISE CORPORATION - C/R C 19-7586
19 9678	AMB PEARSON LOGISTICS CANCO INC	7385 BREN RD	В	2	274	INTERIOR DEMOLITION & NEW SHELF AND RACK STORAGE SYSTEM - MERCEDES BENZ - C/R 08-916
20 166	Private Individual Data protected by Privacy Act	310 COURTNEYPARK DR E			582	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - TO EXPAND OFFICE INTO WAREHOUSE SPACE - VIBRANT POWER INC C/R 97-1587
20 231	DREAM INDUSTRIAL TWOFER (GP)	5566 TOMKEN RD			374	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - PERFECT TRUCK DRIVING SCHOOL - C/R CofO 20-846 $$
20 430	DIXIE BUSINESS PARK HOLDINGS INC	1600 COURTNEYPARK DR E		1-2	5,293	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - FARM BOY WAREHOUSE
20 759	LAUREL LYNN INVESTMENTS LTD / BEN-TED CONSTRUCTION LTD	7400 BRAMALEA RD		В	350	ALTERATION TO SPRINKLER SYSTEM
20 983	RRBL HOLDINGS (MIDDLEGATE) INC.	1004 MIDDLEGATE RD		1800	430	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS- ASTRA ZENECA CANADA - C/R CofO 20-928
•		·			£0.700	

TOTALS: \$8,702



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

COMMERCIAL BUILDINGS (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	UNIT NO	VALUE (\$1,000)	BLDG SIZE (sq.m)	LOT SIZE (sq.m)	DESCRIPTION
18 4706	MH MATHESON GP INC	2105 MATHESON BLVD E	А		11,001	4,978	47,669	NEW ONE (1) STOREY OFFICE SHELL BUILDING
19 9654	OPB (EMTC) INC C/O 20 VIC MANAGEMENT INC	5100 ERIN MILLS PKY			2,221	687	306,439	INTERIOR ALTS & CREATE CORRIDOR TO EAST OF FUTURE CINEPLEX, NEW PUBLIC CORRIDOR ON LOWER LEVEL (FORMER SEARS) - LANDLORD'S WORK
-		TOT	ALS:		\$13,222	5,665	354,107	

MISCELLANEOUS COMMERCIAL - VALUE >= \$250,000

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	UNIT NO	VALUE (\$1,000)	DESCRIPTION
19 8299	OPB (EMTC) INC C/O 20 VIC MANAGEMENT INC	5100 ERIN MILLS PKY		S01	1,894	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - MARSHALLS
19 9334	OMERS REALTY MANAGEMENT CORP/156 SQUARE ONE LIMITED	100 CITY CENTRE DR		2-450	1,983	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS (ATTRACTION NO.2) - NATIONAL GEOGRAPHIC ULTIMATE EXPLORER - CR: 19-7401
20 1017	AIRWAY CENTRE INC	5935 AIRPORT RD		810	594	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS- CROMBIE REIT - C/R: CofO 20 988
20 1087	CREDIT VALLEY PROFESSIONAL BUILDING INC C/O PAR-MED PROPERTY	2300 EGLINTON AVE W		G01,G02,G04,G0 7	439	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - MYHEALTH CENTRE - CR: 20-694
20 1108	CANADIAN PROPERTY HOLDINGS	2955 HAZELTON PL			359	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - ROYAL BANK OF CANADA (RBC) CR:06-2700
20 1125	ORLANDO CORPORATION	110 MATHESON BLVD W		301	1,134	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - MOBLINX HURONTARIO DBJV
20 1239	2725321 CANADA INC	2000 ARGENTIA RD	3	270	282	INT ALTS, INCLUDING RELOCATION OF DEMISING WALL BETWEEN SUITES 270&202/220 WITH CONSEQUENT EXPANSION OF UNIT 270 AND RELOCATE KITCHEN
20 1252	MANULIFE FINANCIAL	6711 MISSISSAUGA RD		410	411	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS-ENERGIZER - C/R: 06-3003
20 1295	3883281 CANADA INC / CARTTERA MGMT INC	1919 MINNESOTA CRT		501	662	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS- EDWARDS LIFESCIENCES (CANADA) INC - C/R: 20 1276
20 1361	HOOPP REALTY INC	8 PROLOGIS BLVD	В	101 & 103	362	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS FOR MODEL SUITE - LANDLORD'S WORK
20 1380	AIRWAY CENTRE INC	6299 AIRPORT RD		101	373	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - AIRWAY CENTRE INC.
20 151	OMERS REALTY MANAGEMENT CORP/156 SQUARE ONE LIMITED	100 CITY CENTRE DR		1-111	869	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - BANK OF MONTREAL

City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	UNIT NO	VALUE (\$1,000)	DESCRIPTION
20 266	OMERS REALTY MANAGEMENT CORP/ C/O OXFORD PROPERTIES GROUP	100 CITY CENTRE DR		1-808/2-824	1,208	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS- LINEN CHEST - C/R CofO 19-9686
20 364	SWBC MEC 4 LTD/ DESJARDINS FINANCIAL SECURITY/ LIFE ASSUR.	4 ROBERT SPECK PKY		210	266	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS- RBC WEALTH MANAGEMENT
20 491	MEADOWPINE LAND GP INC	2727 MEADOWPINE BLVD		300	1,424	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS, SUITE SEPARATION TO CREATE PUBLIC CORRIDOR AND TWO UNITS - INNOVAPOST INC.
20 526	AIRWAY CENTRE INC	6695 AIRPORT RD			1,848	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - UNISYNC GROUP LTD - C/R: CofO 20-515
20 612	EUROPRO (GTAW) GP INC	6519 MISSISSAUGA RD			720	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - FIBERTECH E.R. INC - ALSO OCCUPYING UNIT B&C - 6517 MISSISSAUGA RD, CofO 20-631
20 680	MCDONALD'S RESTAURANTS OF CANADA LIMITED	1050 DUNDAS ST E			289	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS AND MINOR EXTERIOR ALTERATIONS TO EXISTING McDONALD'S RESTAURANT
20 951	30 EGLINTON AVE W LTD C/O CROWN PROPERTY MANAGEMENT INC	30 EGLINTON AVE W		400	466	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - BRITESPACE OFFICES INC.
-		TOTAL	S:		\$15,583	

Page #: 11 Run Date: 24 JUN 2020



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

PUBLIC / INSTITUTIONAL (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO VALUE (\$1,000) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION

No Public / Institutional Permits issued in APR 2020

MISCELLANEOUS PUBLIC / INSTITUTIONAL - VALUE >= \$250,000

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	UNIT NO	VALUE (\$1,000) DESCRIPTION
19 9056	PEEL REGIONAL MUNICIPALITY	180 DERRY RD E			792 INTERIOR ALTERATIONS & EXTERIOR CONCRETE PAD FOR AIR HANDLING UNIT - PEEL REGIONAL POLICE
			TOTALS:		\$792

Page #: 12 Run Date: 24 JUN 2020



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

CHURCH (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO VALUE (\$1,000) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION

No Church Permits issued in APR 2020

MISCELLANEOUS CHURCH - VALUE >= \$250,000

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO VALUE (\$1,000) DESCRIPTION

No Church Permits (value >= \$250,000) issued in APR 2020



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

SCHOOL (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	VALUE (\$1,000)	BLDG SIZE (sq.m)	LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION
19 8831	ROTHERGLEN CREATIVE SPACES LTD.	7059 SECOND LINE WEST		35		2,836 ROOF CANOPY OVER EXISTING BARRIER FREE ELEVATOR
			TOTALS:	\$35		2,836

MISCELLANEOUS SCHOOL - VALUE >= \$250,000

LOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO VALUE (\$1,000) DESCRIPTION
--

No School Permits (value >= \$250,000) issued in APR 2020

Page #: 14 Run Date: 24 JUN 2020



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

GOVERNMENT (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO VALUE (\$1,000) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION

No Government Permits issued in APR 2020

MISCELLANEOUS GOVERNMENT - VALUE >= \$250,000

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO VALUE (\$1,000) DESCRIPTION

No Government Permits (value >= \$250,000) issued in APR 2020

Page #: 15 Run Date: 24 JUN 2020



City of Mississauga **Planning and Building Department Building Division**

CITY (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	VALUE (\$1,000)	BLDG SIZE (sq.m)	LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION
20 871	CITY OF MISSISSAUGA	2475 TRUSCOTT DR		78	7	31,818 ADDITION FOR A NEW LIFT SHAFT AND DEMOLISH EXISTING LIFT - CLARKSON ARENA
			TOTALS:	\$78	7	31,818

MISCELLANEOUS CITY - VALUE >= \$250,000

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	UNIT NO	VALUE (\$1,000) DESCRIPTION

No City Permits (value >= \$250,000) issued in APR 2020

E. Savini, P. Eng. **Chief Building Official** Director, Building Division Planning and Building Department